
Maui Humane Society
FY22 Animal Statistics

July 1, 2021 - June 30, 2022

Category Cat Dog Other Total

Surrender

Stray

Seized

Other Live Intake

Non Sheltering Intake

TOTAL INTAKE 7,660

2,741

66

15

3,824

1,014

524

62

12

1

238

211

2,723

1,460

27

11

899

326

4,413

1,219

27

3

2,687

477

INTAKE SUMMARY

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 4,9194621,2633,194

Adoption

Return to Field

Transfer

Returned to Owner

Total 4,009

697

601

858

1,853

257

27

40

3

187

1,169

481

219

1

468

2,583

189

342

854

1,198

Live Release Outcome

Euthanasia 77765131581

Died

Missing

TOTAL OUTCOME 4,849

5

58

401

1

12

1,249

15

3,199

4

31

Other Outcome

Other Live Intake includes Transfer and Born in Care
Non Sheltering Intakes include Owner Requested Euthanasia and DOA
Total Live Intake excludes DOAs and Owner Requested Euthanasia
Live Release Rate = Live Release Outcome / Total Outcome (excluding Owner Requested Euthanasia)

Live Release Rate 80.9%68.5%93.9%80.2%

OUTCOME SUMMARY


