

#### INTAKE SUMMARY

Category	Cat	Dog	Other	Total
Surrender	477	326	211	1,014
Stray	2,687	899	238	3,824
Seized	3	11	1	15
Other Live Intake	27	27	12	66
Non Sheltering Intake	1,219	1,460	62	2,741
<b>TOTAL INTAKE</b>	<b>4,413</b>	<b>2,723</b>	<b>524</b>	<b>7,660</b>
<b>TOTAL LIVE INTAKE</b>	<b>3,194</b>	<b>1,263</b>	<b>462</b>	<b>4,919</b>

#### OUTCOME SUMMARY

Live Release Rate	80.2%	93.9%	68.5%	80.9%
-------------------	-------	-------	-------	-------

#### Live Release Outcome

Adoption	1,198	468	187	1,853
Return to Field	854	1	3	858
Transfer	342	219	40	601
Returned to Owner	189	481	27	697
<b>Total</b>	<b>2,583</b>	<b>1,169</b>	<b>257</b>	<b>4,009</b>
Euthanasia	581	131	65	777

#### Other Outcome

Died	31	15	12	58
Missing	4		1	5
<b>TOTAL OUTCOME</b>	<b>3,199</b>	<b>1,249</b>	<b>401</b>	<b>4,849</b>

Other Live Intake includes Transfer and Born in Care

Non Sheltering Intakes include Owner Requested Euthanasia and DOA

Total Live Intake excludes DOAs and Owner Requested Euthanasia

Live Release Rate = Live Release Outcome / Total Outcome (excluding Owner Requested Euthanasia)